
Quince Orchard HS Sports Information 2024-2025 – Coaches Information, Start Dates

http://www.qoathletics.com/
Jeff Rabberman, AD- 240-740-3595, Jeffrey_L_Rabberman@mcpsmd.org
Beth Thomas, Principal 240-740-3600, Elizabeth_L_Thomas@mcpsmd.org

Athletic Trainer - Mike Monahan- LAT, ATC Michael_P_Monahan@mcpsmd.org

Sport Season
Start Varsity Coach JV or Assistant Coach

Cheerleading Fall
8/14/24

Nakeya Fleming Keyona Burriss
Nakeya_L_Fleming@mcpsmd.org Keyona_L_Burriss@mcpsmd.org

Layla Nottham
Layla_Nottham@mcpsmd.org

Cross Country Fall
8/14/24

Seann Pelkey
Seann_P_Pelkey@mcpsmd.org

Emily Young
Emily_A_Young@mcpsmd.org

Field Hockey Fall
8/14/24

Antonio Velasquez
Antonio_J_Velasquez@mcpsmd.org

Bryn Crowder
Bryn_W_Crowder2@mcpsmd.org

Girls Flag Football Fall Kate McMahon
Katelyn_M_Blanken@mcpsmd.org

Football Fall
8/14/24

John Kelley
John_A_Kelley@mcpsmd.org

Alex Twine
Alexander_D_Twine@mcpsmd.org

Coed Golf Fall
8/14/24

Russell Doane
Russell_E_Doane@mcpsmd.org

Allied Pickleball Fall Jennifer Yeck
Jennifer_K_Yeck@mcpsmd.org

Poms Fall
8/14/24

Tiara Ventura
Tiara_Ventura@mcpsmd.org

Boys Soccer Fall
8/14/24

Bruno Tejo
Bruno_M_Tejo@mcpsmd.org

Sean Keiller
Sean_P_Keiller@mcpsmd.org

Girls Soccer Fall
8/14/24

Peg Keiller
Margaret_S_Keiller@mcpsmd.org

Daniel Alvarenga
Daniel_Alvarenga@mcpsmd.org

Girls Volleyball Fall
8/14/24

Allison Smorse
Allison_Smorse@mcpsmd.org

Jacob Ricker
Jacob_E_Ricker@mcpsmd.org

Boys Basketball Winter
11/15

Mac Minturn
James_M_Minturn@mcpsmd.org

Alex Twine
Alexander_D_Twine@mcpsmd.org

Girls Basketball Winter
11/15

Lindsy Muchnock
Lindsy_A_Muchnock@mcpsmd.org

Julie Lyst
Julie_M_Lyst@mcpsmd.org

Allied Bocce Winter
11/15

Jennifer Yeck
Jennifer_K_Yeck@mcpsmd.org

Swim & Dive Winter
11/15

Staci Armezzani
Staci_A_Armezzani@mcpsmd.org

Indoor Track Winter
11/15

Seann Pelkey
Seann_P_Pelkey@mcpsmd.org

Nicole Stransky
Emily Young

Wrestling Winter
11/15

Rich Tyler
Richard_G_TylerJr@mcpsmd.org

Ryan Dimmick
Ryan_M_Dimmick@mcpsmd.org

Baseball Spring
3/1

Corey Simko
Corey_M_Simko@mcpsmd.org

Ryan Krissoff
Ryan_M_Krissoff@mcpsmd.org

Boys Lacrosse Spring
3/1

Edward Martin
Edward_L_MartinIII@mcpsmd.org

Adam Atwood
Adam_S_Atwood@mcpsmd.org

Girls Lacrosse Spring
3/1

Alex Twine
Alexander_D_Twine@mcpsmd.org TBD

Softball Spring
3/1

Colleen Adams
Colleen_M_Adams@mcpsmd.org

Laura Hamilton
Laura_M_Hamilton@mcpsmd.org

Boys Tennis Spring
3/1

Matt Marsden
Matt_Marsden@mcpsmd.org

Girls Tennis Spring
3/1

Julie Lyst
Julie_M_Lyst@mcpsmd.org

Outdoor Track Spring
3/1

Seann Pelkey Emily Young Nicole Stransky
Seann_P_Pelkey@mcpsmd.org Chad Young Emily Hoefert-Skeen

Boys Volleyball Spring
3/1

Allison Smorse
Allison_Smorse@mcpsmd.org

Coed Volleyball Spring
3/1

Sarah Watson
Sarah_S_Watson@mcpsmd.org

http://www.qoathletics.com
mailto:Jeffrey_L_Rabberman@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Elizabeth_L_Thomas@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Michael_P_Monahan@mcpsmd.org
http://www.qocougars.org/
mailto:Nakeya_L_Fleming@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Keyona_L_Burriss@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Seann_P_Pelkey@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Stephen_C_Majkrzak@mcpsmd.org
mailto:John_A_Kelley@mcpsmd.org
http://Alexander_D_Twine@mcpsmd.org
mailto:bengal17@aol.com
mailto:Russell_E_Doane@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Russell_E_Doane@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Bruno_M_Tejo@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Sean_P_Keiller@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Margaret_S_Keiller@mcpsmd.org
mailto:QOGirlsSoccer@gmail.com
mailto:Daniel_Alvarenga@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Allison_Cable@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Allison_Cable@mcpsmd.org
mailto:James_M_Minturn@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Seann_P_Pelkey@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Alex_D_Twine@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Seann_P_Pelkey@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Julie_M_Lyst@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Jennifer_K_Yeck@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Staci_A_Armezzani@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Seann_P_Pelkey@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Seann_P_Pelkey@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Seann_P_Pelkey@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Ryan_M_Dimmick@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Corey_M_Simko@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Jason_M_Gasaway@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Corey_M_Simko@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Colleen_M_Adams@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Laura_M_Hamilton@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Matt_Marsden@mcpsmd.or
mailto:Julie_M_Lyst@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Seann_P_Pelkey@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Sarah_S_Watson@mcpsmd.org
mailto:Sarah_S_Watson@mcpsmd.org

